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Last name First name Email address Address Home Phone number Cell Phone Status
ACTIVE
Bailard Terri terri@thebailards.com 45 Loma Dr, MP 94025 650 464-4699 Active
Baker Norma norma_baker@me.com 87 Stern Ln, Ath. 94027 650 328 8347 650 704-0426 Active
Barkley Susan ssbarkley88@gmail.com 10 Cowell Ln, Ath 94027 650 328 2238 650 400-3858 Active
Blommer Judy judywalk42@yahoo.com 288 Atherton Av, Ath 94027 650 854 0434 650 799-7427 Active
Blommer Katie katieblommer2018@gmail.com 47 Turnsworth Av, RWC 94062 650 862-0433 Active
Bonham Dana dgvernon@yahoo.com 46 Heather Dr, Ath 94027 650 847-1849 Active
Brudos Sally sallyjean@brudos.com 70 Shearer Dr, Ath 94027 650 364-5519 650 218-3348 Active
Bryan Diana bbryan33@hotmail.com 180 Tuscaloosa Dr, Ath 94027 650 328-2254 650 380-6947 Active
Connelly Sue sconnell@pacbell.net 540 Barron St., MP 94025 415 509-5791 Active
Dolby Nyna nlcdolb@yahoo.com 905 Maywood Ct, Los Altos 94024 650 575-4557 Active
Douglass Julie mjdouglass@comcast.net 42 Catalpa Dr, Ath 94027 650 619-1245 Active
Drake Carrie carrie.drake1010@gmail.com 985 Lassen Dr, MP 94025 650 575-6835 650 575-6835 Active
Enos Erika dble11@yahoo.com 2110 Columbia St, PA 94306 650 493-6677 Active
Fitch Sue sue@fitchfarm.com 52 Flood Circle, Ath 94027 650 323-4938 650 464-7599 Active
Handal Karen kyhandal@gmail.com 120 Arbor Rd, MP 94025 203 536-9425 Active
Hansen Kasey kaseyhouckhansen@gmail.com 1080 Continental Dr, MP 94025 415 370-7639 Active
Heppberger Lynne lhepp@sbcglobal.net 29 Fredrick Ave, Ath 94027 650 924-5051 Active
Hills Barbara bjhillsart@gmail.com 1375 Cotton St., MP 94025 415 321-4947 Active 
Hillyard Mimi mimihillyard68@gmail.com 40 Pinehurst Ln, HMB 94019 650 678-8074 Active
Howard Leslie leslie-h@comcast.net 86 Fredrick Av, Ath 94027 650 328-3221 650 888-9904 Active
Joy Anita anjoydmd@aol.com 31 Linda Vista Ath, 94027 650 323-6967 650 787-6967 Active
Legallet Suzanne suzleg@outlook.com 88 Selby Ln, Ath 94027 650 365-9820 650 740-6861 Active
Leugers Patty fourbuds1@gmail.com 46 Lowery Dr, Ath 94027 650 814-8823 Active
Mancilla Berenice bre.nice5@gmail.com 4400 The Woods Dr #304 SJ 95136 408 890-1110 Active
Mathews Sue suematthews1201@gmail.com 7 Callado Wy, Ath 94027 650 854-7788 650 704-6041 Active
McKay Mary Rita maryritamckay@icloud.com 2 Surrey Lane, Ath 94027 650 322-9598 650 444-4892 Active
Olson Karen kvholson@yahoo.com 566 Washington Ave, PA 94301 650 327-0581 650 304-7117 Active
Oster Marion meo@rjoster.com 38 Flood Circle, Ath 94027 650 325-0714 Active
Quinlan Jeanne jeannefquinlan@gmail.com 6 Hesketh Ct, MP 94025 650 321-4106 415 279-4106 Active
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Ray Nan nanray34@gmail.com 845 Magnolia St., MP 94025 650 322-5688 650 388-8970 Active
Rodley Pattie patriciarodley44@gmail.com 17 Raymond Ct. San Carlos 94070 650 255-8050 Active
Rottiers Suellen suellen.rottiers@gmail.com 979 Blanford Blvd., RWC 94062 650 369-0664 650 766-1202 Active
Sanders Joan jsan156@comcast.net 156 Hawthorn Dr, Ath 94027 650 325-4912 Active
Smith Pamela pdauchysmith@comcast.net 428 Hillside Dr, Woodside 94062 650 851-2009 650 303-9864 Active
Spezzaferro Patti triziadesign@gmail.com 130 Selby Lane, Ath 94027 650 384-5038 Active
Tyler Barbara barbtyler@me.com 111 Yale Rd., MP 94027 650 323-7445 650 380-3646 Active
Van Ness Suzanne suzannevn@sbcglobal.net 10  Holbrook Lane, Ath 94027 650 326-1916 650 520-9529 Active
Varelas Jessica jessica@varelashome.com 202 Camino Al Lago, Ath 94027 650 326-1337 650 380-2449 Active
Wachhorst Rita ritawach@gmail.com 298 Park Lane, Ath 94027 650 321-1233 650 642-6196 Active
Woollomes Martha marthawoollomes@comcast.net 248 Park Lane, Ath 94027 650 207-8656 Active

ASSOCIATE
Arutunian Marsha mjga@aol.com 25 Politzer Dr., MP 94025 650 208-8242 Associate
Baciocco Joanne bacioccoj@comcast.net 501 Portola Rd, PV 94028 650 367-0988 650 924-0374 Associate
Berg Carol gamycjb@aol.com 620 Sandhill Rd. #123F, PA 94304 650 326-1452 Associate
Bonnette Maxine mommymax@sbcglobal.net 26 Magnolia Dr., Ath 94017 650 776-6526 Associate
Brown Pam brown46@pacbell.net 120 Northgate Dr, Woodside 94062 650 365-8731 650 325-8731 Associate

Butler Nancy nancy@fugazitravel.com
125 Camino al Mar, La Selva 
Beach, 95076 650 575-6306 Associate

Cavender Patti patticavender@hotmail.com 1266 SharonPark Dr, MP 94025 650 854-2122 Associate
Davis Julie juliejohnsondavis@gmail.com 8 Maple Ave, Ath 94027 650 391-3039 Associate
Davis Patti does not have an email account 127 Catalpa Dr., Ath 94027 650-321-2522 Associate
Dyer Marilyn marilynadyer322@gmail.com 440 Fletcher Dr., Ath 94027 650 854-7378 650 867-2547 Associate
Elder Karlene elderkarlene@yahoo.com 43 Park Dr., Ath 94027 650 575-0422 Associate
Ellington Lynn lynnellington@sbcglobal.net 1150 Pine #B, MP 94025 650 327-7724 Associate
Gee Jean jeangee3@gmail.com 69 De Bell Dr., Ath 94027 650 327-6207 Associate 
Heren Toni toniheren@mac.com 37 Deodora Dr., Ath 94027 650 325-7361 650 996-3945 Associate
Johnson Marguerite mlj678@aol.com 214 Polhemus Ave., Ath 94027 650 367-1673 Associate
Ladra Kathy kmladra@gmail.com 250 Camino Al Lago, Ath 94027 650 322-8952 650 454-6074 Associate
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London Margaret margaret@londonfarms.org 1 Vintage Ct., Woodside 94062 650 851-1042 415-310-3098 Associate
Lyon Marg. "Nin" cheznin@comcast.net 269 Park Lane, Ath 94027 650 323-0701 650 455-0255 Associate
Maclean Julie macleanj61@earthlink.net 260 Prior Lane, Ath 94027 978 505-7734 Associate
McLellan Sonia sonia@shepardland.com 53 McCormick Ln., Ath 94027 650 324-4839 Associate
Nile Ginny ginnynile@gmail.com 501 Portola Rd. #8091, PV 94028 650 455-0628 Associate
Peyton Barbara ron@peyton.org 82 Flood Circle, Ath 94027 415 244-9387 Associate
Rehmus Marcia merehmus@icloud.com 620 Sandhill Rd, #428D, PA 94304 650 322-5063 Associate
Schilling Dianne dianneschilling@gmail.com 501 Portola Rd #8028, PV 94028 650 851-2707 Associate

Schubin Kathy kn323@comcast.net
3148 S. White Fir Pl., Boise ID 
83716 650 678-8242 Associate

Shaheen Darlene darlene@gtshaheen.com 86 Flood Cir., Ath 94027 650 325-4929 650 867-7100 Associate
Shepard Susanne zannieshep@aol.com 90 Linden Ave., Ath. 94027 650 324-4128 650 269-1173 Associate
Sherwood Anne annesherwood2@gmail.com 501 Portola Rd #8064, PV 94028 650 424-4270 Associate
Sweeney Mary marys@sonic.net 501 Portola Rd #8088, PV 94028 650 424-4472 650 224-9877 Associate
Young Sally sgyoung66@yahoo.com 75 Linden Ave, Ath. 94027 650 322-9741 415 810-5269 Associate
Zappettini Anna zap@mac.com 527 Carmel Cir, San Mateo 94402 650 799-2783 Associate


